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CURRICULUM VITAE OF PRINCE MAGOAI

gender:
age:
height:
waist:
hips:

shoe:

hair:

eyes:
languages:

accents:

Male
26
1.68m

32cm

8

black

brown

Sepedi, English and Sestwana

Zimbabwean, Nigerian and general South
African

Dancing, Sprinting, Physical Theatre, stunts, Voice over, Radio presenting, animation and character

TERTIARY EDUCATION

year

2021

2020

qualification
Advanced Diploma in Performing Arts

National Diploma in Drama

THEATRE EXPERIENCE

year

2021

2019

2019

2018

2018

production

Lugha Sio Marito
Physical Theatre Production (Breytenbach Theatre)

The Big Killing
Motlotlegi
Oedipus the King

Mother Courage and her Children

FILM, TV & COMMERCIAL EXPERIENCE

year

2023

2023

2021

production
Starseed-animation
Shaka llembe

Skeem Saam

Althea Greenland / Tel: 072 910 8922/ Cell: 074 188 2094 / althea@Uviclectic.com

institution
Tshwane University of Technology

Tshwane University of Technology

role

Featured

Gavin Cole
Bodyguard
Young Oedipus

Cook

role
Voice Over
Featured

Oritonda


mailto:althea@viclectic.com

2021 Generations The Legacy Marco G
2020 Good boy Themba

2018 1993 Sniper

OTHER EXPERIENCE
year production role/position
2021 Glitch — Physical Theatre Dancer

2020 Motionsense HD virtual Web station Presenter



